
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGES
I ] | 1

2. AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION NO. 3 EFFECTIVE DATE 4 REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO (It aPplicable)

M0009 See Block 16C ZEROREQ-NRR-14-0149 I
6 ISSUED BY CODE NRCHQ 7 ADMINISTERED BY (Ifotherthen Item 6) CODE [NRCHQ

US NRC - HQ US NRC - HQ
ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION
MAIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP MAIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP
ATTN ARACELIS PEREZ-ORTIZ WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001
WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001

8 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No, Weet. county, Sat and ZIP GOV) (X) 9A AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

BLH TECHNOLOGIES INC
1.803 RESEARCH BLVD STE 615 98 DATED iSEE ITEM 11)

ROCKVILLE MD 208506108

10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO
NRC-HQ- 1 1-C-03-0095

1OB. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 140697405 - FACILITYCODE 09/29/2011

1t. THIS ITEM ONLY APPUES TO MM DMENT§ OF SOLICITATIONS

[]Thie aoove numbered aotkcitafie is amended as sat forth in Item 14 The hour and date specifed for recelpt of Ofters Di extendedfl ["l not extended
Offers must acknowleodge recept of the amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the soldeation or as amended, by one of the following methods: (a) By completing
Items 8 and 15, and returning _ opies of the amendment; (b) By acknowlaging recept of this amendment on each copy of the offer Submitted; Of (c) By
separate letter or teiegram which includes a reference to ta sotliciation and amendment numbers FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER I"by
vrtue of tlhs amendesent you derre to change an offer already suBmitted. suchi change may be made by telegram or liater, provided each telegram or letter makes reference
to the sofictation and tiea amendment and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)

See Schedule
13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTSIORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIfSED IN ITEM 14,

CHECK OE A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT Tor (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. IN ITEM IDA.

B THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes In paying office,
appropriation date. etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 103(b).

C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF.

D OTHER (Speo,"y type of mnodification and authority)

X FAR 52.212-4(f) Excusable Delays

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor LDis not ,, is required to sign this document end return 1 copies to the issuing office

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION (Ogaeezed by UJCF section headings, mcludng soklifafkonontract subct mater where feasible.)

NRC-HQ-11-C-03-0095

The purpose of this contract modification is to extend the period of performance from
September 29, 2015, to February 29, 2016, at no additional cost to the Government.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

Total Contract. Amount: $617,402.16 (Unchanged)
Period of Performance: 09/30/2011 - 02/29/2016 (Changed)

Except as provided herein. all lerms and condiions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A. as heretofore changed. remains unchanged and in full force and effec.

ISA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type orpint)

Benjamin L. Harris
116A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type orpnnt)

Previous edition unusaole Prescrbad by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE - A&

MIAMI

TEMPLATE-ADM JUL 3 U 2014


