
'4

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTR~ACT 1CNRC DCD AEO AE

1 / 2
2. AMENOMENTIMODIFICATION NO. 13. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO 5. PROJECT NO. (II apptlcab/e)

M-0011 See Block 16C

6. ISSUJEDBY CODE [NRCHQ 7 ADMINISTEREDBY (Ifotherlhan Itemn6) CODE INRCHQ

US NRC - HQ US NRC - HQ
ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION
NAIL STOP TW~FN-5E03 MAIL STOP TWEN-SE03
ATTN ARACELIS PEREZ-ORTIZ WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001
WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. street, ountey, Slate aedZlPCode) (x)gA. AMENDMENT OF SOLUCITATION NO.

BLH TECHNOLOGIES INC ________________________
1803 RESEARCH BLVD STE 615 96 DAED9 SEB-M 1

ROCK•VILLE MD 208506108

lEoIIA. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
' R - -l-C-D-0095

lO.DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

COE 46940 ACLIY°O 9/29/2011
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMIENOMENTS OF SOUCITATIONS

Q]The above numbered solicitation is amended as seel forth in Item 14 The hour and dale specified for receipt of Offers Ellis extended. []lis not extended.
Offers mault acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior t0 Ihe hour end dale specified in lhe solicit alien or as amended ,by one of Ihe following methods: (a) By compeleing

Items 0 and 15, and roturnirng _______ copies of Ihe ameedment; (El By acknowledging receipt of Ibis amendment on each copy of tha ofler submitted or (c) By
separate letter or telegram which Includes a reference 10 Ihe solicitation and amendmant numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWL.EDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER If by
virtue of Ihis amendment you desire 1o change an offer almeady submitted, sucb change may be mnde by telegram or aleter, provided each telegram or~leller makes reference
elbah solicitation and this amendmeot, nod is received prior 1o Iha opening hour end dale speofied.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (if inquired)

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF.CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Speciiy authodty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. IN ITEM lEA.

B. THE ABOVE NUMEERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (sudh as changes in paying office,
appbopriation dale. etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

X FAR 52-212-4(c) Changes
0. OTHER (Specify type of modlitcalion and authorityj

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor Ell]is not. [] is required to sign Ihis document and return 1 copies 1o the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC/F sectbon headings, including aolicitalion/centradt subject matler where feasible.)

The purpose of this contract modification is to incorporate contract line item number

ICLIN) 0032 entitled "Task 9: Monthly Status Report and the License Fee Recovery Cost

Report" thereby increasing the total estimated ceiling by $I,074.18 from $617,402.16 to
$618,476.34. Refer to continuation pages for details of this modification.

Estimated Ceiling Amount: $618,476.34 (Changedl
Total Amnount for this Modification: $1,074.18

New Total Amount for this Award: $618,476.34

Period of Performance: 09/30/2011 - 02/29/2016 lUnchanged)

Excepl as provided hereIn, all taers and conditions of the document referenced in 11am II A or lEA, as heretofore changed. remains unchanged and in full force and effect.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type orpdnn) 16lA. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Typo orprint)

Ben~jmin. L.4Hrris, .President/CEO jDOMONIQUE MALONE

15B. C .CORIOFFEROR)

(Seae' frd au/hoerined Ia eien)

15C. DATE SIGNED 106. UNITED STATES OFAMERIC 160 DATE SIGNED

7/28/15 fsie,,sera narraatjne (veer)

t , , NI I J • -- -, -- --

NON 7540-El1-152-6070Previous edition unusable k_. ti STANDARD FORM 34• (REV. t0-6'3)
Prescribed by GSA
FAR (48 CFR( 53.243

SUJNSi REVIEW COMPLETE.

TEmPiATE - APMnn,. AUG..U "2Z015



N RC-HQ-1 1-0-03-0095
Modification No. M0011
.Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this contract modification is to incorporate contract line item number (OLIN)
0032 entitled "Task 9: Monthly Status Report and the License Fee Recovery Cost Report'
thereby increasing the total estimated ceiling by $1,074.18 from $617,402.16 to $618,476.34.

Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

1) Section B.3 PRICE SCHEDULE is revised to incorporate the following:

-YEAR 5: .SEPTEMBER 30,201 5-FEBRUARY 29, 2016
FIXED PRICE SCHEDULE -DELIVERY ORDER LINE ITEM

EST[
CLIN DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT PRC UNIT EST. TOTAL
0032 TASK 9: MONTHLY STATUS

REPORT AND LICENSE FEE $1041
___RECOVERY COST REPORT _____________

2) Section B.2 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION--INDEFINITE-QUANTITY
CONTRACT (AUG2011), paragraph (a) is deleted in its entirety and the following is
substituted in-lieu thereof:

"(a) The estimated total quantity of this contract for the products/services under this
contract is $618,476.34."

All other terms and conditions under this contract remain unchanged.


